

Head - '3054'

Name of Road; - Hanuman Nagar to Hazbuz
Bhahala.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Sai Sai Nisman.

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

~~Office~~ 9047161

3905

1st & Final Bill.

Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: -	Haryman Nagar				
to	Harpur Bhabhai.				
Agency -	Swiss Nisman.				
Agreement No -	MBD/4/23-24				
Date of start -	14/03/2024				
Date of completion -	13/12/2024.				
Measurement No -					
Item (1) providing and					
fixing of typical mR					
informational gram base					
with logo -					

vide T.M.B Page - (1)	
Qty = 3.0 Nos.	
Cost = 11094.73 / Nos - Rs = 33284 =	
Item (2) providing and	
clearing and grubbing.	
vide T.M.B Page - (2)	
Qty = 0.185 Hect.	
Cost = 76926.08 / Hect - 142812	
Item (3) providing and	
scouring existing bit -	
Amount -	
vide T.M.B Page - (2)	
Qty = 766.04 / m ²	
Cost = 20.61 / m ² - Rs = 15788 =	

Continuation Rs = 63303 = ✓

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	143	63	303 = 0
Item (4) Providing and					
C.S.B. W-11 for Patch					
Repair - - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (4)					
Qty = 18.64 m ³					
Cost = 2373.73/m ³ - 80983 = 0					
Item (5) Providing and					
W.B.M. W-11 for Patch.					
vide T.M.B Page - (4)					
Qty = 12.41 m ³					
Cost = 4983.49/m ³ - 61845 =					
Item (6) Providing and					
W.B.M. W-11 for Patch.					
vide T.M.B Page - (5)					
Qty = 28.477/m ³ - 13 =					
Qty = 44.791 m ³					
Cost = 4807.30/m ³ - 215324 =					
Item (7) Providing and					
dry lean cement-concrete					
sub-base - - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (6)					
Qty = 6.66 m ³					
Cost = 5821.77/m ³ - 38773 =					
Item (8) Providing and					
panel concrete plain -					

Continuation 13 = 410198 = 0

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conter of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF 525	188	479	
vide T.M.B Page - (10)					
Qty = 2.00 Nos.					
Qty = 8715.89 / Nos -					1743
Item (22) Providing and					
(17.11) Road marking in B.T. ---					
vide T.M.B Page - (10)					
Qty = 94.20 m ²					
Qty = 886.57 / m ² - RS =					83508
Item (23) Providing and					
(17.11) Road marking in P.C.C. ---					
vide T.M.B Page - (11)					
Qty = 167.60 m ²					
Qty = 988.82 / m ² - RS =					1657262
Item (23) Providing and					
(15) boundary pillar ---					
vide T.M.B Page - (10)					
Qty = 32.00 Nos.					
Qty = 691.93 / Nos - RS =					2214120
Item (24) Providing and					
(16) Planting of tree ---					
vide T.M.B Page - (11)					
Qty = 22.00 Nos.					
Qty = 1805.10 / Nos - RS =					2871220
Continuation RS = 5505997 =					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF M ²	5505	997	=
Item (25) Providing and					
Painting in plaster					
Wall -					
vide T.M-B Page (1)					
Qty =		31.36	M ²		
Rs =		136.59/M			4283 =
		M ²	55	10280	=
Add 1% -		L.C.	M ²	55	103 = 0
18% -		U.S. 7	M ²	99	1850 =
10% -		S.P.	M ²	58	621 = 0

		M ²	66	15854 = 0
less below 0.11% (-)		M ²	72	77 = 0
		M ²	66	08577 = 0

Plaster					
15/11/24					
certified that work has been					
completed as per specification.					
15/11/24					
top Material					

(1) E/W Qty =	283.49	M ³			
Rs =	35.25	M ³	M ²	99	93 = 0
(2) U.S.B. as II Mail					
26.5 mm to 9.5 mm					
Qty =	5.476	M ³			
Rs =	901.46	M ³	M ²	49	36 = 0

Continuation M² = 14926 = 0